
Updated 2/26/23 
 

Jesuit High School 
Lacrosse 2022 – 2023 

Varsity Schedule 
 

Date    Opponent   Site   _____Time____ 
Sat. Oct 29,2023  Bruin Invitational – BR Independence Park 
December 2022  Alumni Game   John Ryan   TBD 
 

January 27-29, 2023  Dallas Tournament  Dallas Jesuit   TBD 
 

Sat. March 4, 2023  St. Thomas More  St. Thomas More  4:00 pm 

Fri. March 10, 2023  Catholic High School  Catholic High   7:00 pm 

Thur. March 16, 2023  Newman High School  Newman High   7:00 pm 

Fri. March 24, 2023  St. Paul’s High School  St. Paul’s High   7:00 pm 

Tues. March 28,2023  Brother Martin  Joe Yenni Stadium  7:00 pm 
    (Senior game) 

Fri. March 31, 2023  Capt. Shreve   Capt. Shreveport  7:00 pm 
 

Sat. April 1, 2023  Byrd High School  Byrd High School  1:00 pm 
Tues. April 4, 2023  Newman High School  Newman High School  6:30 pm 

  

Sat. April 29, 2023  Quarterfinals   St. Thomas More  TBD 
 

Fri. May 5, 2023  Semi-finals   Catholic High School  TBD 
Sun. May 7, 2023  Championship   Catholic High School  TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


